T H E
E X P E R T S
I N  A I R
$100
Avanti® Series
– 3.5kW or below
Avanti Cool Only
– 5.0kW or below

Bronte® – 6.3kW to 8.0kW
FDUA – 7.1kW
FDU – 7.1kW
Multi – 4.0 kW to 4.5 kW
$300
FDUA – 12.5kW
FDU – 12.5kW
Multi – 5.0 kW – 8.0 kW
*With the purchase of eligible air conditioners between 1/06/22 and 31/08/22. Terms and Conditions apply.
DUCTED REVERSE CYCLE SYSTEMS
OUTDOOR MODEL INDOOR MODEL kW VALUE
FDUA
SERIES
FDU
SERIES
FDCA71VNXA	 FDUA71VF	 7.1kW	  $ 200.00
FDCA100VN	 FDUA100VF2	 10.0kW	  $ 250.00
FDCA100VNA-W	 FDUA100VH	 10.0kW	  $ 250.00
FDCA100VN	 FDUA100VH	 10.0kW	  $ 250.00
FDC100VNP	 FDUA100VH	 10.0kW	  $ 250.00
FDC100VNP-W	 FDUA100VH	 10.0kW	  $ 250.00
FDC100VNP	 FDUA100VF2	 10.0kW	  $ 250.00
FDCA100VSA-W	 FDUA100VH	 10.0kW	  $ 250.00
FDCA125VNX	 FDUA125VF	 12.5kW	  $ 300.00
FDC125VSX	 FDUA125VF	 12.5kW	  $ 300.00
FDCA125VNX	 FDUA125VH	 12.5kW	  $ 300.00
FDCA125VSX	 FDUA125VH	 12.5kW	  $ 300.00
FDCA125VNX-W	 FDUA125VH	 12.5kW	  $ 300.00
FDCA125VSX-W	 FDUA125VH	 12.5kW	  $ 300.00
FDCA140VNX	 FDUA140VF	 14.0kW	  $ 350.00
FDCA140VNX	 FDUA140VH	 14.0kW	  $ 350.00
FDCA140VSX	 FDUA140VF	 14.0kW	  $ 350.00
FDCA140VNX	 FDUA140VG	 14.0kW	  $ 350.00
FDCA140VSX	 FDUA140VG	 14.0kW	  $ 350.00
FDCA140VNX-W	 FDUA140VH	 14.0kW	  $ 350.00
FDCA140VSX-W	 FDUA140VH	 14.0kW	  $ 350.00
FDCA160VSA	 FDUA160VF	 16.0kW	  $ 400.00
FDCA160VSA	 FDUA160VG	 16.0kW	  $ 400.00
FDCA160VSA-W	 FDUA160VH	 16.0kW	  $ 400.00
FDCA200VSA	 FDUA200VG	 20.0kW	  $ 450.00
FDCA200VSA-W	 FDUA200VH	 20.0kW	  $ 450.00
FDCA71VNX-W	 FDU71VH	 7.1kW	  $ 200.00
FDCA71VNXA	 FDU71VH	 7.1kW	  $ 200.00
FDCA100VNA-W	 FDU100VH	 10.0kW	  $ 250.00
FDCA100VN	 FDU100VH	 10.0kW	  $ 250.00
FDC100VNP-W	 FDU100VH	 10.0kW	  $ 250.00
FDC100VNP	 FDU100VH	 10.0kW	  $ 250.00
FDCA125VNX	 FDU125VH	 12.5kW	  $ 300.00
FDCA140VNX	 FDU140VH	 14.0kW	  $ 350.00
FDCA100VSA-W	 FDU100VH	 10.0kW	  $ 250.00
FDC125VSX	 FDU125VH	 12.5kW	  $ 300.00
FDCA125VNX-W	 FDU125VH	 12.5kW	  $ 300.00
FDCA125VSX-W	 FDU125VH	 12.5kW	  $ 300.00
FDCA140VSX	 FDU140VH	 14.0kW	  $ 350.00
FDCA140VNX-W	 FDU140VH	 14.0kW	  $ 350.00
FDCA140VSX-W	 FDU140VH	 14.0kW	  $ 350.00
WALL MOUNTED REVERSE CYCLE SPLIT SYSTEMS
DXC06ZSA-W	 DXK06ZSA-W	 2.0kW	  $ 100.00
SRC20ZSA-W	 SRK20ZSA-W	 2.0kW	  $ 100.00
DXC09ZSA-W	 DXK09ZSA-W	 2.5kW	  $ 100.00
SRC25ZSA-W	 SRK25ZSA-W	 2.5kW	  $ 100.00
DXC12ZSA-W	 DXK12ZSA-W	 3.5kW	  $ 100.00
SRC35ZSA-W	 SRK35ZSA-W	 3.5kW	  $ 100.00
DXC18ZSA-W	 DXK18ZSA-W	 5.0kW	  $ 150.00
SRC50ZSA-W	 SRK50ZSA-W	 5.0kW	  $ 150.00
SRC20ZSXA-W	 SRK20ZSXA-W	 2.0kW	  $ 150.00
SRC25ZSXA-W	 SRK25ZSXA-W	 2.5kW	  $ 150.00
SRC35ZSXA-W	 SRK35ZSXA-W	 3.5kW	  $ 150.00
SRC50ZSXA-W	 SRK50ZSXA-W	 5.0kW	  $ 150.00
SRC60ZSXA-W	 SRK60ZSXA-W	 6.0kW	  $ 200.00
DXC21ZRA-W	 DXK21ZRA-W	 6.3kW	  $ 200.00
SRC63ZRA-W	 SRK63ZRA-W	 6.3kW	  $ 200.00
DXC24ZRA-W	 DXK24ZRA-W	 7.1kW	  $ 200.00
SRC71ZRA-W	 SRK71ZRA-W	 7.1kW	  $ 200.00
DXC28ZRA-W	 DXK28ZRA-W	 8.0kW	  $ 200.00
SRC80ZRA-W	 SRK80ZRA-W	 8.0kW	  $ 200.00
DXC33ZRA-W	 DXK33ZRA-W	 9.5kW	  $ 250.00
SRC95ZRA-W	 SRK95ZRA-W	 9.5kW	  $ 250.00
FDCA100VNA-W	 SRK100ZR-W	 10.0kW	  $ 250.00
FDCA100VSA-W	 SRK100ZR-W	 10.0kW	  $ 250.00
AVANTI®
SERIES